
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
UJVN LTD. 

H.O.:         HO “UJJWAL’, Maharani Bagh, GMS Road, Dehradun-248006 

(                  Telephones: 0135-2763808, 2763808 & Fax- 0135- 2763508 
CIN No.U40101UR2001SGC025866, 

Website: www.ujvnl.com 
 

Date Extension Notice 
 

Due to unavoidable circumstances, due date of submission and opening of 
Tender No: 01/EE(Solar)/2024-25 are extended as follows: 
 

Last Date of Downloading the Tender : 06-07-2024. 
Last date for submission of Tender     : 08-07-2024 Till 16:00 Hrs.   
Time & date for opening of Tender      : 09-07-2024 at 13:00 Hrs. 
 
 

All others details and terms and conditions shall remains same. Detail of 
subsequent addendum/corrigendum/ Cancellation etc. may be obtained 
from the website. Further details can be seen on over website 
www.ujvnl.com   

                                                                                                                                
Executive Engineer (Solar) 

 

 

“Avoid wasteful use of Electricity” 

 

   ;wtsoh,u fyfeVsM+ 
           eqq[;ky; mTtoy]*egkjkuh ckx] th0,e0,l0jksM]nsgjknwu&248006 

            nwjHkk’k la0  0135-2763808,  QSDl & 0135-2763508   

lh0vkbZ0,u0 la0 U40101UR2001SGCO25866 

 osclkbV % www.ujvnl.com                                                                                                   
 

 

 

 

fufonk foLrkj lwpuk 

vifjgk;Z dkj.kksa ls fufonk la : 01/EE(Solar)/2024-25 dh tek djus ,oa 

[kksyus dh frfFk fuEuor foLrkfjr dh tkrh gSA  

 

fufonk dks MkmuyksM djus dh vfUre frfFk& 06-07-2024  

fufonk tek djus dh vfUre frfFk& 08-07-2024 dks 16%00 cts rdA 

fufonk dks [kksyus dh frfFk ,oa le;& 09-07-2024 dks 13%00 ctsA 
 

 

fufonk ls lEcfU/kr vU; fooj.k o 'krsZa ;Fkkor jgsaxhA fufonk ls lEcfU/kr 

ifjf'k’V] 'kqf)i= vFkok fujLrhdj.k ds fooj.k dh tkudkjh osclkbV ls yh 

tk ldrh gSA fufonk ls lEcfU/kr foLrr̀ tkudkjh gekjh csclkbV 

www.ujvnl.com  ls Hkh ns[kh tk ldrh gSaA  

 

 

                                         vf/k”kklh vfHk;Urk ¼lksyj½ 
 

jk’V` zfgr                 “ fctyh ds nq:i;ksx ls cpsa ” f 

http://www.ujvnl.com/
http://www.ujvnl.com/

